průmyslová elektronika
Ultrasonic level meters ULM –70
ULM-70-dat-1.6
• For continuous level measurement of liquids (even if
polluted), mash and paste materials in open or closed
vessels, sumps, open channels,  drains, etc.
• Quick view measured values on the display
• Easy adjustment without measured material

sary carried out earthing by screw which is placed on head of level meter.
ULM a Dinel are registered trademark of company Dinel s.r.o.
Order code
Correct specification examples
ULM–70N–02–G-I-B-D ULM–70N–10–M-H-L
ULM–70Xi–06–G-I-H-L ULM–70Xi–20–F-I-B-D
Performance:
Maximum reach: 02 – 0,15 ... 2 m
06 – 0,25 ... 6 m
10 – 0,4 ... 10 m
20 – 0,5 ... 20 m
N  – Normal – usable in non-explosive areas only
Xi – Ex. proof – suitable for explosive areas
ULM – 70 –
Output type: I – current output
M – RS-485 (Modbus RTU)
– – –
Process connection: G – thread
F – flange
Electrical connection: B – short cable outlet
H – outlet for protective conductor
– Set-up elements: D – basic version with display
L – without display, metal lid
Range of applications
For continuous non-contact level measurement of liquids (water solutions, sewerage water, etc.), mash and paste materials (sedi-